
2



  

   

10

11

12

(

03-3501-3769

1

23

27

34

42

49

62

71

86

135

144

171

218

207



71

CYBERDYNE

AK

2.5 150
12



72

CYBERDYNE
HAL ®

55,000/

40%
3.1kg
10

CYBERDYNE
029-869-8448
https://store.cyberdyne.jp/prod
ucts/detail/72

HAL

4
5 HAL

   
   

HAL 5 5

HAL



73

TASK AR

139,800

1.6kg
3.0kgf

https://daydo.jp/
TEL 0721-53-7201

https://daydo.jp/contact/

4
TASK AR TypeS

500



74

PAIS-M100

136 ( )

9.24 ( )

( ) 4.7

TEL:080-4091-8172
eyagi@pai.co.jp
https://pai.co.jp/

27
13 (

) 100

( ) 
PAIS-M100

20

20 30

100
0.1 0.3

JA

4

10 15kg



75

PAIS- 100

66 ( )

4.62 ( )

( ) 2.9

TEL:080-4091-8172
eyagi@pai.co.jp
https://pai.co.jp/

6

( ) 
PAIS-M100

PAIS- 100

PAIS-M100

6

0.1 0.3

JA

2

10 15kg



76

AK

3 5,500 ( )

QR
HP

PAS
2-10-27

090-3920-9403
a.k.plants.pas@gmail.com
https://ak-plants.info

5 6

2 3

JA



Exo-Power

214,500

Every

27 f

IP56

0120-046-505
sales@innophys.jp
https://innophys.jp/

Every
Every

Every

130

2
2021 4

77



78

GS-BACK

159,500

GS-BACK

3.3kg
13kgf

IP56

0120-046-505
sales@innophys.jp
https://innophys.jp/

(18kg)



79

GS-ARM

149,600

4.5kgf( )

0120-046-505
sales@innophys.jp
https://innophys.jp/

Soft-Power

GS-ARM
56%



80

Soft-Power

59,400

35

430g
150 190

0120-046-505
sales@innophys.jp
https://innophys.jp/

Soft-
Power

35%



81

Soft-Power EASY-LIFT

22,000

33
310g

150 200

0120-046-505
sales@innophys.jp
https://innophys.jp/



82

49,500

QR
HP

03-6852-8932
pas_info@upr-net.co.jp
https://www.upr-
net.co.jp/suit/contact.html

43

10kg       

17.5
Bb+

3

Bb+

Bb

Bb+( )
  



83

Bb+FIT SLIM Bb+

Bb+( )



84

Bb+Air
QR

HP

03-6852-8932
pas_info@upr-net.co.jp
https://www.upr-
net.co.jp/suit/contact.html

Bb+Air
43

10kg       

17.5
Bb+

3

Bb+Air Bb+( )

Bb+( )
  



85

Ep+ROBO

657,800

QR
HP

Ep+ROBO
3.4kg

IP55

03-6852-8932
pas_info@upr-net.co.jp
https://www.upr-
net.co.jp/suit/contact.html

Ep ROBO

42.8

    

    

    


